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2024 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE FOR GREEN MARINE EUROPE PARTICIPANTS

= <400 GT vessels: €429/ship | Minimum Fee: €4,290
SHIP OWNERS
= > 400 GT vessels: €617/ship | Minimum Fee: €6,170
» Maximum Fee: €18,215
SHIPYARDS e 0-99 FTE employees €3,500
e 100-499 FTE employees €5,850
e 500+ FTE employees  €8,500
GLOBAL CAP MAXIMUM of €18,215 for multi-sector companies
NOTES:

e Annual fees excluding external verification fee. VAT excluded.
SHIP OWNERS:

e The gross tonnage calculation method is the same as for the IMO Marpol
Annex VI.

e Upon request, a discount of 50% is granted on the minimum fees (for 3 years
max):

- for companies with 3 ships or less OR
- for companies less than three years old OR

- for companies with less than EUR 2 million in average revenues over
the past 3 years.

e For group operating multi-Ship owners, group fees are proposed.

SHIPYARDS:
e FTE = Full-Time Employee

e For corporations operating multiple shipyards, any additional shipyard after the
first one will pay 50% of the fee, up to the global cap.




